2015 Miles 4 Music - May 30th
Lewis Middle School
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819
987
982
342
330
983
992
991
337
733
594
576
567
765
984
645
295
639
914
317
298
978
747
336
797
611
732
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328
996
977
976
808
748
371
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46
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Rob Plagmann
Michael Wiener
David Szeles
Jennifer Fuller
Cameron Croom
Matthew Thurmer
Ruben Rios

Fay Roberts
Steve Fagerwold
Amanda Martin
Morgan Giammarinaro
Dominic Giammarinaro
Justin Gardner
Cathy Perry

Rita Thurmer
Sarah Kosic
Karina Bigshire
John King
Chelsea Prout
Ty Cecil

Donna Cecil

Sara Sjoblom
Erin Maxwell
Jacinda Dietz
Mark Petrone
Kayla Gunter
Jazmin Lopez
Ivan Lopez
Jennifer Croom
Anna Dyson
Elena Sjoblom
Goerge Prout
Nicholas Petrone
Paulette McAloon
Brian Fulton
Amanda Prout
Debra Bell
Sandra Hall

Lizzy Weber
Mike Weber
Hannah Mitchell
Jennifer Voogd

Patricia Ganley-Cacanindin

Richard Cacanindin
Kacie Brewster

Mission Trails Park

Time

20:31.4
21:25.6
22:42.8
24:16.5
24:49.2
24:50.1
24:58.7
25:47.5
26:24.2
28:57.7
29:08.7
29:11.3
29:46.4
30:30.0
30:44.0
31:08.0
31:20.1
31:28.2
31:39.6
32:03.0
32:03.8
32:32.0
32:32.1
32:42.1
32:42.5
33:17.2
34:26.7
34:26.9
34:47.3
35:374
36:16.9
36:35.0
39:02.0
39:51.3
45:55.6
45:55.8
48:19.9
48:19.9
48:26.6
48:31.8
53:12.1
53:12.2
55:04.1
55:04.4
56:00.8

Santee Ca.

Pace Age GN Race City
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10:09
10:13
10:20
10:20
10:30
10:30
10:33
10:33
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11:06
11:06
11:13
11:29
11:42
11:48
12:35
12:51
14:49
14:49
15:35
15:35
15:37
15:39
17:10
17:10
17:46
17:46
18:04
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13
11
40
36
65
35
14
52
54
31
16
51
11
11
29
45
14
12
27
13
31
13
70
12
58
75
64
62
55
11
47
14
13
47
54
29
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San Diego
san diego
Spring Valley
San Diego
San Diego
san diego
San diego
San diego
Santee
San Diego
La Mesa

La Mesa
Solana Beach
San Diego
san diego
San Diego
ramona
Santee
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
Santee
San Diego
Solana Beach
San Diego
San Diego
San diego
San diego
San Diego
San diego
Santee
San Diego
San Diego
Lakeside
Santee
San Diego
Santee
Santee
San diego
San diego
San Diego
San Diego
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
San Diego
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CA

CA



2015 Miles 4 Music - May 30th Mission Trails Park
Lewis Middle School Santee Ca.

46 727 Moni Kostlan 56:01.9 18:04 61 F 5K Poway CA
47 652 Bobby Kostlan 56:02.8 18:05 37 M 5K San Diego CA



